15000000000161

(Requestor's Name)	
(Address)	1003057
(Address)	
(City/State/Zip/Phone #)	
PICK-UP WAIT MAIL	
(Business Entity Name)	
	11/28/170102
(Document Number)	
Certified Copies Certificates of Status	
Special Instructions to Filing Officer:	
ı	

Office Use Only



785371

29--004 *∗25.00

COVER LETTER

TO: Registratio Division of	n Section Corporations	
	PAN USA LLC	
SUBJECT:		Name of Limited Liability Company
The enclosed Article	s of Amendment and fo	ee(s) are submitted for filing.
Please return all corr	espondence concerning	g this matter to the following:
	SISSI TATIA	NA ARIAS
		Name of Person
	INGAPAN US	SA LLC
	-	Firm/Company
	8800 N.W. 99	th STREET
		Address
	MEDLEY , ȚI	LORIDA, 33178
		City/State and Zip Code
	sarias@ingapar	
	·	nail address: (to be used for future annual report notification)
For further informati	on concerning this mat	ter, please call:
SISSI TATIANA A	RIAS	305 888-7906 at ()
Na	me of Person	Area Code Daytime Telephone Number
Enclosed is a check t	or the following amou	nt:
■ \$25.00 Filing Fe	e 🔲 \$30.00 Filing Certificate	
Re Di P.C	AILING ADDRESS: gistration Section vision of Corporations D. Box 6327 Hahassee, FL 32314	STREET/COURIER ADDRESS: Registration Section Division of Corporations Clifton Building 2661 Executive Center Circle



November 30, 2017

SISSI TATIANA ARIAS 8800 NW 99TH STREET MEDLEY, FL 33178

SUBJECT: INGAPAN USA, LLC Ref. Number: L15000100161

We have received your document for INGAPAN USA, LLC and your check(s) totaling \$25.00. However, the enclosed document has not been filed and is being returned for the following correction(s):

Section 605.0203(1), Florida Statutes, requires the document(s) to be signed by one person acting as an authorized representative.

Please return your document, along with a copy of this letter, within 60 days or your filing will be considered abandoned.

If you have any questions concerning the filing of your document, please call (850) 245-6051.

Jenna D Harris Regulatory Specialist II

Letter Number: 817A00024145

1014 DEC -8 CM (45 K)

ARTICLES OF AMENDMENT TO ARTICLES OF ORGANIZATION OF

INGAPAN USA LLC				
(<u>Name of the Limited</u> (A	Liability Compa Florida Limited	iny as it now appears on our r Liability Company)	ecords.)	
The Articles of Organization for this Limited Liab Florida document number L15000100161	oility Company	were filed on 06/09/2015		and assigned
This amendment is submitted to amend the follow	ring:			
A. If amending name, enter the new name of the	he limited liab	ili <u>ty company here</u> :		
N/A				
he new name must be distinguishable and contain the word	ds "Limited Liabi	lity Company," the designation	"LLC" or the abbrev	viation "L.L.C."
Enter new principal offices address, if applicable:		N/A		_
Principal office address MUST BE A STREET.		N/A	·.	<u> </u>
		N/A		
1			; ;	[]; []
Enter new mailing address, if applicable:		N/A	·	\$ 7
(Mailing address MAY BE A POST OFFICE BOX)		N/A		
		N/A		-:-
				50
B. If amending the registered agent and/or registered agent and/or the new registered office Name of New Registered Agent:	e address her		cords, <u>enter the</u>	name of the
New Registered Office Address:	8800 N.W. 99ti	h STREET		
		Enter Ftorida street a	uddress	
	MEDLEY			
		City		Zıp Code
New Registered Agent's Signature, if changing Res	<u>zistered Agent:</u>			
hereby accept the appointment as registered oppositions of all statutes relative to the proper				

If Changing Registered Agent, Signature of New Registered Agent

accept the obligations of my position as registered agent as provided for in Chapter 605, F.S. Or, if this document is being filed to merely reflect a change in the registered office address. I hereby confirm that the limited liability

company has been notified in writing of this change.

If amending Authorized Person(s) authorized to manage, enter the title, name, and address of each person being added or removed from our records: MGR = Manager AMBR = Authorized Member <u>Title</u> <u>Name</u> <u>Address</u> **Type of Action** 8800 NW 99th Street, Medley, Fl, 33178 **AMBR** Unique Bakery Equipment LLC □ Add Remove ☐ Change □ Add _□ Remove ☐ Change □ Add ☐ Remove _ Change _□ Add ☐ Remove _□ Change _□ Add _□Æemovë ☐ Change .cn .co _□ Add _□ Remove

☐ Change

•	l				
-,	.'			1 2 -	
	1				
					
	İ				
			-		
					_
					
	;				
				·	
	1				
	1		·	·	
	İ				
tive date, if other than th	e date of filing	MAY 11th, 2	017	(opt	ionai)
ffective date is listed, the date me If the date inserted in this b	ust be specific and	cannot be prior to			
ment's effective date on the I	Department of S	tate's records.	ic statutory ming	, requirements, tir	is date will not be list
	I				
cord specifies a delaye	ed effective d	late, but not a	an effective ti	me, at 12:01	a.m. on the earlie
e 90th day after the re	cord is filed.	·		,	
NOVEMBER 21 TH		2017	_•		-
	7		•		
	1 White	~1/~)		D 0
()		- /	ad canculation.	of a member	
	Signature of an	nember or aut horiz	reu representative (1 .
RUBEN ALFONSO B		neidber or aut horiz	red representative (•	. မ်ာ

Page 3 of 3

Filing Fee: \$25.00